
Agenda

Land Use, Transportation & 

Infrastructure Committee

Committee Members: Susman, Chair; Espinoza, Vice-Chair; 

Black; Brooks; Flynn; Herndon

Committee Staff: Zach Rothmier

Tuesday, September 4, 2018, 10:30 AM

City & County Building, Room 391

No Committee scheduled.  Consent agenda included.

No Committee scheduled.  Consent agenda included.

Consent Items

Approves a contract with Hallmark, Inc., for $623,792 

and for six months to remove and replace pedestrian 

railings along the Montbello Ditch and Andrews Drive at 

Ursula Street, East Elgin Drive and East Elk Place, in 

Council Districts 8 and 11 (201843277).

18-0956

Dedicates a parcel of land as public right of way as East 

42nd Avenue, located between the intersections of East 

42nd Avenue and North Monroe Street to East 42nd 

Avenue and East Smith Road, in Council District 9.

18-0960

Approves a contract with 1710 Platte Associates, LLC., for 

a permanent non-exclusive easement at 1710 Platte 

Street for fire access, trail, and water treatment facilities, 

in Council District 1 (201843789).

18-0963

Dedicates a parcel of land as public right of way as 1st 

Street, located near 1st Street, West Colfax Avenue and 

the South Platte River, in Council District 9.

18-0965

Page 1 

For information on public comment procedures go to 

http://www.denvergov.org/content/denvergov/en/denver-city-council/public-input.html

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=12950
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=12954
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=12957
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=12959

